Summary of Attendances — Financial Year 1% April, 2018 to 31 March, 2019.

Meetings: in year

Mr. P. S. Ayres
Mr. E. R. Corkish

Mr. A. G. Cowie (Chairman)

Rev’'d. Canon N. D.
Greenwood

Mr. W. L. Hankin
Mr. N. P. Howard
Mr. J. McGuinness
Mr. G. R. Monk

Mr. A. J. Oldham
Mr. L. Parker

Mrs. M. B. Quayle
Mrs. J. Wedgwood
Mr. F. B. R. Williams

Mr. W. G. Young

12

pleog

1
1

12

7/9
12
7/8
10
8/8
11
12
12
11
9
12

12

pJeog [eads

12

6/8

5/9
12
6/9
11
11
12
12
9
10

2

1N

pieog [e101

24

13
21
12
22
14
22
23

23
18
22

Ramsey Town Commissioners

10

2911WWOo)
buisnoH

9/9
9/10

10/10

[
W

JusIYsI|qelsT

12/13
1/1

4

29NIWWO0)
Adljod

2

SopIWWOo)
asnoyuno)

sanuoyINy
uoIeuIquIoD

soouepuaIy
[enoy

13
24
12
8/8 45
14
2/3 36
47
1/1 32
8/11 42
21
34

JUISqy sawiL

D

N OO U1 O W Wl W, h»M |l ol W

soouepuaIy
a|qissod

N

41

17

27
17
49
17
39
50
32
47
27
36

FINAL SUMMARY AND CLAIM DETAILS

Total Claimed

Payments are made in
terms of the Local
Government (Members’
Attendance Allowances)
Order 2013.

Claimed: £ 30.00
Claimed: £ 22.50

Claimed: £ 705.00

Claimed: £ 251.25

Claimed: £ 458.75
Claimed £ 247.50
Claimed: £ 637.50
Claimed £ 285.00
Claimed: £ 552.50
Not Claimed

Claimed £ 556.25
Claimed: £ 588.75
Claimed: £ 375.00
Claimed: £ 563.75

Payment for Attendances at Combination authorities do not qualify for payment by RTC, but by the respective authorities and are not reflected

in this statement but we are advised that no payments were made.

30" April, 2019.






