**Ramsey Town Commissioners** 

## Summary of Attendances – Financial Year 1<sup>st</sup> April, 2018 to 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2019. FINAL SUMMARY AND CLAIM DETAILS

Meetings: in year	12	12	24	10	13	4	2						Total Claimed
	Board	Special Board	Total Board	Housing Committee	Establishment	Policy Committee	Courthouse Committee	Sundry	Combination Authorities	Actual Attendances	Times Absent	Possible Attendances	Payments are made in terms of the Local Government (Members' Attendance Allowances) Order 2013.
Mr. P. S. Ayres	1	1	2							2	0	2	Claimed: £ 30.00
Mr. E. R. Corkish	1		1							1	0	1	Claimed: £ 22.50
Mr. A. G. Cowie (Chairman)	12	12	24		13	4				41	0	41	Claimed: £ 705.00
Rev'd. Canon N. D. Greenwood	7/9	6/8	13							13	4	17	Claimed: £ 251.25
Mr. W. L. Hankin	12	9	21			1/1	2			24	3	27	Claimed: £ 458.75
Mr. N. P. Howard	7/8	5/9	12							12	5	17	Claimed £ 247.50
Mr. J. McGuinness	10	12	22		12	3			8/8	45	4	49	Claimed: £ 637.50
Mr. G. R. Monk	8/8	6/9	14							14	3	17	Claimed £ 285.00
Mr. A. J. Oldham	11	11	22	9/9		1/1	2		2/3	36	3	39	Claimed: £ 552.50
Mr. L. Parker	12	11	23	9/10	12/13	1/1	2			47	3	50	Not Claimed
Mrs. M. B. Quayle	12	12	24		1/1	4/4	2		1/1	32	0	32	Claimed £ 556.25
Mrs. J. Wedgwood	11	12	23	8/9		3/3			8/11	42	5	47	Claimed: £ 588.75
Mr. F. B. R. Williams	9	9	18			3/3				21	6	27	Claimed: £ 375.00
Mr. W. G. Young	12	10	22	10/10			2			34	2	36	Claimed: £ 563.75

Payment for Attendances at Combination authorities do not qualify for payment by RTC, but by the respective authorities and are not reflected in this statement but we are advised that no payments were made.

30<sup>th</sup> April, 2019.

